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243550346776
243550126465
243550081966
243550464188
243550702752
243550951141
243551022947
243551398644
243551204658
243550067327
243550522086
243550033878

choice

name
2 Shiv Prabhat Sharma
2 Yajur
2 Nishant Kumar
2 Deepanshu
2 Arpita
1 Priyanshu Shisodiya
2 Mohd Mokeem
2 Aditya Rajwal
2 Shubham Saini
2 SNEHAL
1 Muskan Singh
1 Kamani Sharma

father_name

SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA

Anand Kumar
Hariwansh Prasad
Vashu dev

Manoj Kumar
YAMUNA PRASAD
Mohd Basharat
Jagdish rajwal
Braj Vir Singh
AJAY SHARMA
Prahalad kumar pankaj
Chander parkash

programme_name

JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:

Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)
Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)

college_name

Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu
Law School University of Jammu

208
195
192
191
183
182
171
170
169
168
168
165

adm_cat

23 sf
30 sf
33 sf
34 sf
41 sf
42 sf
55 sf
57 sf
60 sf
62 sf
63 sf
65 sf



