Sno	formNo	choice	name	father_name	programme_name	college_name	score r	ank adm_d
	1 243550346776		2 Shiv Prabhat Sharma	SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	208	23 sf
	2 243550126465		2 Yajur	Anand Kumar	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	195	30 sf
	3 243550081966		2 Nishant Kumar	Hariwansh Prasad	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	192	33 sf
	4 243550464188		2 Deepanshu	Vashu dev	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	191	34 sf
	5 243550702752		2 Arpita	Manoj Kumar	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	183	41 sf
	6 243550951141		1 Priyanshu Shisodiya	YAMUNA PRASAD	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	182	42 sf
	7 243551022947		2 Mohd Mokeem	Mohd Basharat	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	171	55 sf
	8 243551398644		2 Aditya Rajwal	Jagdish rajwal	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	170	57 sf
	9 243551204658		2 Shubham Saini	Braj Vir Singh	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	169	60 sf
	10 243550067327		2 SNEHAL	AJAY SHARMA	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	168	62 sf
	11 243550522086		1 Muskan Singh	Prahalad kumar pankaj	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	168	63 sf
	12 243550033878		1 Kamani Sharma	Chander parkash	JU: Bachelor of Law (Self Finance)	Law School University of Jammu	165	65 sf